



10th February, 2022

The Manager,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Ref: Scrip Code- 509945


Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper clips -Pursuant to the Provision Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have enclosed copies of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 published in "Free Press Journal" (English language) and "Navshakti" (Marathi language) for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For, Thacker and Company Limited


Shefal M. Patel
Company Secretary



Encl: As above.

PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED

Regd. office: Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1, 1st floor, Natakwala Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092, Tel: 28060907
 Email: investor@precisioncontainers.com Website: www.precisioncontainers.com
 CIN NO L2820MH1981PLCO23792

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months	Year ended
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional)	4.54	(2.594)	(3.467)	(37.808)	(13.906)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	4.54	(2.594)	(3.467)	(37.808)	(13.906)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	4.54	(2.594)	(3.467)	(37.808)	(13.906)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.007	(1.872)	(2.837)	(37.079)	(16.388)
6	Equity Share capital (Face Value of ₹10 each)	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	(4,174.992)
8	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)					
1	Basic	0.020	(0.012)	(0.015)	(0.168)	(0.062)
2	Diluted	0.020	(0.012)	(0.015)	(0.168)	(0.062)

Notes:
 a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 09th February, 2022. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website (www.precisioncontainers.com) and Company's Website (www.precisioncontainers.com).

PLACE: MUMBAI
 DATE: 09-02-2022
 For PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED (SUNIL V. PATIL) DIRECTOR



PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(CIN: L2593MH2009PL193352)
 Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Near, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 6919 9699; Website: www.parasdefence.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data)						
1	Total Income from Operations	4.39	11.863	2.392	4.644	12.132
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	703	1,849	(226)	771	1,873
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	708	1,868	(216)	775	1,862
6	Equity Share Capital	3900	3900	2841	3900	3900
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)					
a) Basic (Not Annualised)	1.80	4.94	(0.77)	1.98	5.01	(0.90)
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)	1.80	4.94	(0.77)	1.98	5.01	(0.90)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 09th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.parasdefence.com).
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited
 S. C. MALHOTRA
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01009583
 Date: February 9, 2022



FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED

(formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)
 CIN: L35000MH2012PLC239136
 Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udoye Bhawan, Sun Mill compound, Tulsi Pipe Road, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400013.
 Email: investor-relation@nykaa.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended
		31st December, 2021	31st December, 2020	31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income	11,042.73	8,117.94	28,164.48
2	Profit before tax	369.76	849.41	414.90
3	Profit after tax	290.15	688.83	337.09
4	Total Comprehensive Income	290.59	687.27	340.16
5	Paid-up equity share capital	472.93	150.47	472.93
6	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	1.00	10.00	1.00
7	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)			
a) Basic (In Ra)		0.60	1.57	0.70
b) Diluted (In Ra)		0.60	1.50	0.69

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com).
 2. Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited) standalone:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended
		31st December, 2021	31st December, 2020	31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income	691.28	653.04	2,015.00
2	Profit before tax	212.70	210.42	697.59
3	Profit after tax	167.61	168.88	548.57

3. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th February, 2022.
 4. The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company except financial results for the three months and nine months period ended December 31, 2020 which have not been subjected to limited review or audit.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)
 Falguni Nayar
 Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 9th February, 2022

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED

Reg. Office: 60/1/62A, Fair Link Centre, Off. Amherst Link Road, Andher (West), Mumbai - 400053.
 Email: compliance@hemholdings.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	30.09.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	(1.81)	(1.78)	(1.72)	(7.85)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1.81)	(1.78)	(1.72)	(7.85)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1.81)	(1.78)	(1.72)	(7.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(1.81)	(1.78)	(1.72)	(7.85)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
a) Basic		(0.75)	(0.73)	(0.72)	(3.26)
b) Diluted		(0.75)	(0.73)	(0.72)	(3.26)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.hemholdings.com.
 2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 9th February, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 9th February, 2022 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.
 For Hem Holdings and Trading Ltd. Sd/- Sangeeta Ketan Shah Director
 Date: 09.02.2022
 Place: Bhubai

EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L11713MH1999PL298918
 Registered Office: 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400013
 Ph: 0655653 Fax: 24639143 Email: investor-relation@empires.com Website: www.empiresmumbai.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	30.09.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	14,449.07	11,242.06	13,638.78	36,913.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	499.87	413.57	206.04	1,304.72
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	499.87	413.57	206.04	1,304.72
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	349.87	338.57	126.04	936.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	352.72	341.63	123.38	1,048.89
6	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic		5.83	5.84	2.10	17.33
b) Diluted		5.83	5.84	2.10	17.33

NOTES:
 1. The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31st, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company in its meeting held on February 09th, 2022.
 2. The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter have been impacted by the continued lockdown imposed to contain the spread of third wave of Corona virus - COVID-19. The Company has assessed the impact of pandemic on its financial results based on the internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results and expects to recover the carrying value of its assets. The Company continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while striving to improve its operations efficiencies and the financial outcomes.
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 4. The Segment result is prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards-18 "Operating Segment" as notified in the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules.
 5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.
 6. Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31st 2021 under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have expressed an unqualified opinion.
 For EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED S. C. MALHOTRA Chairman
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 09.02.2022



THACKER AND COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L21088MH1979PLC00003
 Regd. Office: Bhogil Hargovindas Building, Mezzanine Floor, 18/20, K. Dabsh Marg, Mumbai - 400 001
 Tel. No.: 91-22-43523333; E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in; Website: www.thacker.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	174.98	220.95	192.60	555.50	495.80	744.87	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	56.77	115.68	64.17	228.54	138.66	221.58	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after prior period items)	56.77	115.68	64.17	228.54	138.66	221.58	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	46.00	82.75	51.08	176.70	107.70	169.40	
5	Share of profit / (loss) of associates	180.48	147.70	31.00	524.12	217.22	506.54	
6	Other comprehensive income for the period	(19.25)	96.69	257.98	458.81	416.76	366.94	
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit / (loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	207.23	327.14	340.04	1,159.43	741.66	1,042.88	
8	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88	
9	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	7,110.45	
10	Earning per Equity share : Basic and Diluted (₹)	20.82	21.18	7.54	64.42	29.87	62.13	

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 08, 2022.
 2. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
 3. Pursuant to an application made by the Company to Reserve Bank of India (RBI), for voluntary surrender of its Non-Banking Finance institution (NBFI) license, RBI vide Order dated November 30, 2018 ('Order') has cancelled its Certificate of Registration as a NBFI, with effect from date of the Order.
 4. Consequently upon surrender of NBFC license, as aforesaid, these statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 5. The consolidated financial results include results of :-

Name	Relationship
Fujisan Technologies Limited	Subsidiary Company
AMJ Land Holdings Limited	Associate Company
Pudumjee Paper Products Limited	Associate Company

 6. The figures for the previous period have been recast / regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)
 8. The key stand-alone financial information are as under :-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	96.82	155.99	100.07	344.22	314.28	419.01
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	42.05	101.79	46.50	182.88	106.43	152.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	34.99	72.39	37.84	143.46	83.59	118.08
4	Other comprehensive income	43.85	22.43	103.58	179.44	204.14	138.61
5	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	78.84	94.82	141.42	322.80	287.73	256.69

FOR Thacker and Company Limited
 Arun Kumar Jetha
 Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 08th February, 2022



हेम होल्डिंग्स अँड ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड

सीआरएच: २२२११०२६ (२०२१)०२६ (१२/१२/२०२१)

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज

क्र. सं.	विवरण	संपलेली विवरणी		संपलेले वक प्रति		व. प्रमाणित
		३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	
		(असेकरणीय)	(असेकरणीय)	(असेकरणीय)	(असेकरणीय)	
१.	प्रदर्शनपत्र पुरवण उण्या
२.	प्रदर्शनपत्र पुरवण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
३.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
४.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
५.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
६.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
७.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
८.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
९.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)
१०.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)	(२.६१)	(१.९४)	(१.३३)	(०.६४)	(६.९३)

NOTICE

Dear Shareholder of Hem Holding & Trading Private Limited, we have been appointed as the Statutory Auditor of Hem Holding & Trading Private Limited for the financial year ending on 31st December 2021. We have reviewed the financial statements of the company and have found them to be in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder.

NYKAA

FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED

(formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Taki Pagar Road, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400013.

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Quarter ended 31st December, 2020	Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	11,042.73	8,117.94	28,164.48
2.	Profit before tax	369.76	849.41	414.90
3.	Profit after tax	290.15	688.83	337.09
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	290.59	687.27	340.16
5.	Paid-up equity share capital	472.93	150.47	472.93
6.	Face value (In Rs.)	1.00	10.00	1.00
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	4,748.39
8.	Earnings per equity share of face value of Rs. 1/- each (not annualised)	0.60	1.57	0.70
9.	Diluted (In Rs)	0.60	1.50	0.69

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed form of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Form of the Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com)

2. Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited) standalone

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Quarter ended 31st December, 2020	Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	691.28	653.04	2,015.00
2.	Profit before tax	212.70	210.42	697.59
3.	Profit after tax	167.61	168.88	548.57

Date: Mumbai, 09th February, 2022

Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

चांदणी मॉडर्न लिमिटेड

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज

विवरण	संपलेली विवरणी		संपलेले वक प्रति		व. प्रमाणित
	३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	
प्रदर्शनपत्र पुरवण उण्या
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)

जाहीर सूचना

व्याज प्राप्त रकमेची भरती, मार्च २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज. हे वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज आहे. हे वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज आहे. हे वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज आहे.

HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED

501-504, Shakti Centre, 87/15 CBD Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021

31 डिसेंबर, 2021 रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	
1.	Total Income from operations	3280.42	3366.92	2302.09	9156.88	8743.40
2.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	614.47	846.32	295.08	1908.25	885.88
3.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items))	541.80	741.89	209.12	1422.19	516.25
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	178.93	9974.06	8382.13	14246.15	12,415.68
5.	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00
6.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	49,120.29
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) Basic & Diluted	1.69	2.32	0.85	4.44	1.81

THACKER AND CO. LTD.

31 डिसेंबर, 2021 रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज

ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआरएच: २२२११०२६ (२०२१)०२६ (१२/१२/२०२१)

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज

क्र. सं.	विवरण	संपलेली विवरणी		संपलेले वक प्रति		संयोजक
		३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	
१.	प्रदर्शनपत्र पुरवण उण्या
२.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
३.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
४.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
५.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
६.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
७.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
८.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
९.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
१०.	प्रति संपणारा प्रति: मूल्य आणि संचिन्कि (₹.)

जेटकिंग इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड

सीआरएच: २२२११०२६ (२०२१)०२६ (१२/१२/२०२१)

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज

क्र. सं.	विवरण	संपलेली विवरणी		संपलेले वक प्रति		व. प्रमाणित
		३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	
१.	प्रदर्शनपत्र पुरवण उण्या
२.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
३.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
४.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
५.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
६.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
७.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
८.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
९.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
१०.	प्रति संपणारा प्रति: मूल्य आणि संचिन्कि (₹.)

जेटकिंग इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज

१. वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज.

२. वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज.

३. वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज.

४. वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज.

क्र. सं.	विवरण	संपलेली विवरणी		संपलेले वक प्रति		संयोजक
		३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	
१.	प्रदर्शनपत्र पुरवण उण्या
२.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
३.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
४.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
५.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
६.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
७.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
८.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
९.	कारखान्यातील कारणीकरण उण्या/अति (कोट)
१०.	प्रति संपणारा प्रति: मूल्य आणि संचिन्कि (₹.)

ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निकषांचा त्रिमासिक आणि नव महिन्यांसाठी एकात्रित अंदाज